
 Tek. Nr. : P5470 - 04

P6 XL / P7 XL

Parts frame MANUAL
5500105PROSTOR bvba

Lourdesstraat 84  -  B-8940 Geluwe  -  BELGIUM
Tel. +32(0)56 26 56 56  - Fax. +32(0)56 20 01 35
info@prostor.be                           www.prostor.be

01

03

04

05

0708

09

10

11

12

13

14

DIN 912 M6 x 8 114

DESCRIPTION QTY

Assy frame support PUNCHED 1

Backplate frame support 2

Gasspring supportplate XL 1

Axle frame 2

Wheel gliding wagon 1

Gliding wagon Extended 1

Gasspring XL 900N 1

DIN 986 M8 6

DIN 7991 M6 x 20 4

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
DIN 7991 M8 x 25 110
Eyebolt M10 x 40 111
Gasspring mounting bolt 112
Plastic ring 8.4 x 15 x 1.5 913

0600222

ART. NR.

5500122

0300071

0300116

0400184

0500159

5500149

0800068

0600274

0600346

0600350

0600450

5000915

0600173

Gliding bush Ø8 x 5.5 215 0600365
15

16

Gasspring mounting bolt XL 116 5000973

Frame Strap 117 0700208

www.prostor.be

17

02

MIN
0,2487kg

MAX
0,2550 kg

1500024 -
Gripseal Bag

MIN
1,8015 kg

MAX
1,8250 kg

SPARE

06


